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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Van Hooser350
Flips For Fun

9.450 8.400 9.0009.150 36.000
2T 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Mya Shokralla533
TX Dreams

9.700 8.800 8.1009.050 35.650
1 4 2 8T 2 

2 

Scarlette Singleton355
TX Dreams

9.400 9.000 8.2009.000 35.600
4T 2T 3 5T 3 

3 

Payton Taylor351
Flips For Fun

9.350 9.100 8.2008.700 35.350
7T 1 5 6T 4 

4 

Elizabeth Sorenson362
TX Dreams

9.400 8.500 8.2008.900 35.000
5T 5 4 7T 5 

5 

Grace Warden361
TX Dreams

9.400 9.000 8.1008.400 34.900
6T 3T 7 9T 6 

6 

Lucy Kuhn354
Trinity All Stars

9.450 8.000 8.8008.300 34.550
3T 10 8 2 7 

7 

Vanessa Leiker356
Flips For Fun

9.250 7.200 8.0008.500 32.950
10 14 6 10 8 

8 

Harper Malone357
Flips For Fun

9.100 8.300 8.5006.600 32.500
12 8 15 4 9 

9 

Piper Thompson352
Win Kids

9.350 7.800 7.3007.500 31.950
8T 11 11 11T 10 

10 

Brooklyn Smith363
TX Dreams

9.350 7.400 7.3007.700 31.750
9T 13 10 12T 11T

11T

Mila Ritch365
TX Dreams

9.150 8.400 6.8007.400 31.750
11 7T 12 14 12T

12T

Zoey Fitch359
Flips For Fun

7.300 7.700 8.6508.000 31.650
15 12 9 3 13 

13 

Alex Curry358
TX Dreams

8.900 8.100 7.3006.700 31.000
14 9 14 13T 14 

14 

Cammy Foland353
Trinity All Stars

9.000 6.500 6.7006.800 29.000
13 15 13 15 15 

15 
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